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Innhentede svar pr. 11. april 2019 12:08
= Leverte svar: 33
= Pabegynte svar: 0

= Antall invitasjoner sendt: 0

Uten fritekstsvar
*

The course was well-organised.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 22 66,7 % =——
Agree 9 27,3 % ==

No opinion 0 0%

Disagree 2 6,1 %

Strongly disagree 0 0%

*

As a result of the course | have gained more knowledge about the world of academic publishing.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 20 60,6 % =—=
Agree 12 36,4 % ==

No opinion 1 3%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly disagree 0 0%

*

The practical exercises were useful.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 7 21,2 % ==
Agree 19 57,6 % =—=
No opinion 7 21,2 % ==
Disagree 0 0%

Strongly disagree 0 0%

*

The discussions were interesting.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 14 42,4 % ==
Agree 16 48,5 % =—=
No opinion 3 9,1 %

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly disagree 0 0%
*

The registration process for the course was easy.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 16 48,5 % =—=
Agree 13 39,4 % ==
No opinion 4 121 %

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly disagree 0 0%
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